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N LAY LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ut industrial Park, Singapore 408533

?".Lg
TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg Mo, 18-9607188-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobille

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM1BO00ES0/K 1wb3
R ERS RGP ORE s owe oz NN
Code: ASM
) |2 Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKU B359K Veh. Inspected SHC BB6BK
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Mako & Model c.c o
Engine Mo. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Stearing
Brakes Modification
General
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
EL'H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accidant Date 08/01/2018 Inspection Date 11/01/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508569
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE 70 YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




“OMFOR1'

ENGINEERING
aar ComroRy sy 7 Date/Tige, U8 01 2018 13,3 Page -
‘ean: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD :3zales Order: 3795416 JC noA0510492%6
N RGN icasaaK MLENE
COMFORT TERANSPORTATION PTE LTD —
Ms 7010045 MAKE < UNDAT L
;;;f”ﬁha SIN MING DRIVE e
8ingapore SINGAPORE 575717 W0E3-40 oe JoYT50E 100
A 65508755 [la]} %A mmmB 2016 TARGET DATE
o "3,
COAPLETON DETETIME
ST DO i - SRR 1uMGU085772
JOB DESCRIPTION

vecident Date: 06.01.2018
{ATURE: 3F 06.01.18/C

3/RO LABOF CODE DESCRIPTION
SCKED & PASSED OUT BY,
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER 'S SIGNATURE
wiacigement Sl 1’ Exh Pass
M.  SHCBE68K FZ AXA WhCBNO:  arens6ak
ol Servce Advisor Signatura/Date Mame of Sevica Advisor Date
retipnad to Servics Reception ypon collection To be képt by Seourlty Guard




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD A XA E_

REPAIR ESTIMATE®
VEHICLE NO ¢ SHC 8668K DATE 8/1/2018 14:47

e Keae FleAt

MODEL : HYUNDAL id0

Parts Deserlption’ Labser Type | UnitPrice [ Amount
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) _—" + ¢ $ 15070
.7
ﬁ“" oy 343 SUB TOTAL S 15070
LESS 20% $ N4
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 120.56
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat ¥ S 50.00 [Nett
LEK Zuto Consultarks hence 1
the Rapadrars «F imas thil .._I__I.lr.:: 1”“‘?
o Tores s 0
L’hﬂ“r Cllll'gl o i T | & .I I 3 H __: ooy jﬂ - L
Pancl Beating il R S 35000
Spray Painting Charge * Supyp - L. S 20800 fo
Wiring Charge T pany < sp.oet i
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor Reh 5 | 2088 S
Rear Wheel Alignment : S 12008 s
TOTAL LABOUR 5 840,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL | § LO10.56 _
s Lk th
/ fifos 1006
2,
prr |

Aﬁfé”r

This is an witml estimate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final l:ep.'ur quanfurisill

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company,




o M m Pl Company Registration No. 139607198R

S1UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UREINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL = (65 625463561 FAX : (065) 62564015
Your rel: SEMOOGTI

Owr ref: CC4/ASM 1 8000690/K 1 wb3 Date: 15.01.2018

The Motor Claims Department /

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHC B668K

We refer 1o the above matter. /

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 11.01.2018

at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (Lovang) and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : 89 1.010.56
Revised Estimate Amount : S8 400.56
“Check” Ttems Amount : S8 -
Market Value : 8§ -
LTA Reimbursement Value : S§ -
Nett Value : S$ -
-
Description of Damage: - i
The vehicle sustained damages at the @
(/S Rear Portion —

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



COMFORIDELCRO

ENGINEERING

Qur Job Ref No 205104996

ComionDelGro Engneeing Phe Lid
Daie 11.01.2018 5@ Loyang O Singapore 508060

- Fax 6546 5188

FINALIZATION FORM
To LEK Fax
Aln KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No. SHCBGEEK Diate of Accident ; 06.01.2018

Tham:mmdmmdmumw“hmﬂuum;

Fd
1 The repair job shall bill io: AN A — SKUG3I59K
2. Thefinalized amount shafl be /
{(a) Spare Parts afier List discount / / $120.56
(b) Labour Charges ' $280.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $400.56
(e} Lumpsum Repair (f applicable)
Tatal for Lumpsum repair cost after Less 20% 50.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat tha above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within
T working days
5 Thark you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and
finalzed amount
Signatura : Signature
L
Name FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR MName Kl L .
Tel 62148319 Date u:f;ﬁf
Fax 65468156
For Official Use Only
Documerit
liam Armourt Aftachad l[.::nl'irm :’; Remarks
Yies ar No 9
1. Rental Rats P/Day YES
2. Loss of Income Paid N
3. Survey Fees
4 LTA Search Fes
5 Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, if applicable)
6 Owarmun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS © COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65508755

JOB /| PARTS DESCRIPTION

JOB NO

REGN NO
MILEAGE
MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE

Date: 11012018
Time: 18:38:09
Page: |

305104996

: . SHCB668K

0000000000
HYTUNDAI

1-40

17.03 2016

08.01 2018 11:00
06,01.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC¥ AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

G001 04-01-0103-0658-G MOV CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB

JOB NATURE

0000 1 PANEL BEATING

0001 1 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE ! DATE :

15070 20,00  120.56

SUB-TOTAL

LU0

1 80,060

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

120.56

280,00

400.56

AUTHORISED ; YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD E
REPAIR ESTIMATE* XA

VEHICLE NO : SHC 8668k DATE B/1/2018 14:47

—— HYUNDAL i40 ﬁ:éf?ﬁ IE}QHT

MODEL
| Qty Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price | Amount
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) _— frats $ 15070
o 5.7
F"" I~y 7 SUB TOTAL S 15070
LESS 20% $ 30.14
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 5 120.56
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat ¥ $ 50,00 |Nett
Labour Charge /oo =
Panel Beating s M.
Spray Painting Charge S 20600 | £ L
Wiring Charge $ 50601 A4
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor § 12086 T3 «*
Rear Wheel Alignment S 1 ;ﬁ.ﬂ-ﬂ- P
TOTAL LABOUR S 840,00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S  L010.56
| & Ly stret
LKK &5 =
= anin hdnes n”!l.*j‘
/ H/f/z{ Joai { :r'“_ ; 2 ng:
- it ing
P ] ey

2 /7-71
14

fe Gt p "

ok ow

I's 18 an mital estimate based on a visunl mspection of the abovd vahigle. The final reparr quanm will

be prepared afier the vehicle is survesed by a motor Suneyor appointed by the msITaNTE company
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COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref T 0118/ SHCB66EK /WTist) ENGI NEERING

Yuur Re[ g ComfartDalGro Englnessing Ple Lid

Date : 12-Feb-18 CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 205 Braddal Fosd X

58 Loyang Drive dth Fir

AXA Insurance Pte Litd Singapore 508969

8 Shenton Way

#24-01, AXA Tower

Singapore 068811 Warkshops
Braddell

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE el R

Dear Sir Loyang

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHCB8668K YOUR INSURED SKUBG359K 0858

AHD DTHEH 0" uE u1_1§ .‘._"s'lr Ming

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No: SHCB668K which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver condermed have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKUB359K
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on bahall of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair 5 42860

2 5 days Loss of Rental @ S 12928 perday $ B4640,

3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK} 5 -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 3 7.49

5§ GIA/ Police Report Fees 5 -

B Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees 5 -
SubTotal: $§ 108249

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 5 days Loss of Income @ 3 BD.0D perdays $ 40000

Total Claims: 5 148248

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Ornginal repair bill and photostat photographs B pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of - SKUB359K
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of : SHCBEE8K

d) Letter of authority fram owner / hirer [ operator
{ X ) Photocopiels of Accident Scene Phota/s () Traffic Compound ( X ) PIR
{ ) Witness stalement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtima/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (If any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

WWillam Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email ; williamtan@cdge com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

COMFORIDELGRO G

Pandan

L

Sungo Hadul

Yishun
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g Consuiionis
il BB B Paind

S1UMEAVE 1, #00-25 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 08033 TEL @ (0655 62363561 FAN : 1163} A2504115

23 January 2018

Hong Kim Pong
133 Jalan Seaview
Singapore 438427

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000690/K1wb3
YOUR REF :SKU 6359K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU 6359K & SHC 8668K ALONG SIMS AVE ON 06/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHC 8668Kagainst your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that this is a
case of conflicting version kindly forward to us with any evidence/information to proof

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence. please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



" [[V Auto

- s e Consutionis
Ads A B Ple Lid

SEUBEAVE LA00-25 PAYA VI INDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408030 TEL @ (085 62503501 FAN (651 628504 1] 3

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or emalil us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincarely,
1]

Vivian Lau |

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

cec  AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V. LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(MNAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SHCBG6BK , SKUS3IS9K ON 06-Jan-18 19:20
ALONG SIMS AVE X LOR 35 GEYLANG
1/ We MOHAMED ISHAK JAHA... (Hirer} NRIC No.: S6980123D
and/or (Relief) NRIC No.:
Taxi Number SHCBG6BK

herehy authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd[CDGE).

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, |oss of rental,
medical fee and legal casts.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amaunt in respect of my/our claim
agamst third party (except personal injuries and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher an my/our bahalf,
4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue

shall be farward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and made in favour of
“"ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd".

Datea 07-Jan-2018
Name of Hirer MOHAMED ISHAK JAHABAR ALI
Hirer NRIC S6980123D Signature ; L_,_
Address 564 PASIR RIS STREET 51 £#09-140
510564
Contact No. 97232439

http://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG. V... 07/01/2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF :  SBMO06T1
INSURED :  HONG KIM PONG
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 07 Jan 2018 ,we
are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro
Engineering Pte Ltd and the Hirer, Mohamed Ishak iahahanﬂif vehicle no. SHC Be68K,

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

a)

b)

c)

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Six Hundred only (S5 600.00) in the aggregate in
full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries
and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SKU §359K) arising out of an accident with
(SHC 8668K] on 06/01/2018

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured
vehicle shall not be liable for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future
that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver
of vehicle no. SKU 6359K arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby
give our full and final discharge.

We hereby declare that |/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made
in respect of this settlement,

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte
Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever an the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SKU 6359K

AT "
{l'I

I A
Dated this_ ¢ day of Maw oo 2018
/ fihe

Signed by P sl

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
Company Stamp l \?
Witness \- Mvi
Name
I/C No
Address L
AXA Insurance Pre Lid (Company Reg. o, 199803512M|
B Shanton Wy, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 PR T

Customer Centre 88101 ALY, . S ol
Tel: <65 BRAN 4R8A Fax: +B5 6338 2522 Website: www.ama com.sg



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

A membar of ComroRDELGRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

COMPANY REG. RO, : 1995060484

TAX INVOICE Page: 1
amooo
VIHTTE RO 1NV, NO/DATK
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD SHCBBREK §1354441 30.01.2008
MAKE JOR W),
#24-01 B SHENTON WAY AXA TOWHR HYTINDAI 305104998
SINGAPORE 8SG 0A8A11
) MODKI, ODOMETER RRADTNG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 [~40 N :
DATE (W WG m'n-r{ﬂnﬂ IN
17.03.2016 08.01.2018 11:00
(HASHIS (ODR
@ Description : 3P 06.01.18 KMHLR41IMGLI0B5772
S5/Mo Part Ro. gty lUmit PFrice SDisc Net
PART REQUISITION
0001 04-01-0103-D658  T40VC CAP ASSY-WHEE], HUR 1 150.70  20.00 120, 56
SUR-TOTAL 120.56
JOB NATUREE
o001 L PANKI, BEATING 100, 00 100.00
0002 1, SPRAY PAINTING CHARGK 180.00 180,00
SUB-TOTAL 280.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
A memier of COMPORERICAD

Head Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapare $7T9701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be ssued unless requestad
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

BOTDOTD 91354441




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

nembar ol COMFORIDELCRD
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010
AXA INSURANCE PTE L'TD

#24-01 B SHENTON WAY AXA TUWER
EINGRPORE SG DBABE11

CORTACT RO: 63387288

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

COMPANY WEG. NO.: 199506048W

TAX INVOICE Page: 2
VIHCLE NO TRV, WO/DATR
SHCAGKEK 91354441 30.01.2018
MAKK JOB NO.
HYUNDAT 305104996
ORI, ODOMETRR RKADING
[~40
DATK OF REG DATR/TTME 1N
17.03.2016 08.01.2018 11:00
(HASEI S

CDNKE
KMHILB4 T IMGLIOB5772

items total 400. 56

Add GBI B T.000 % 28.04

Imvoice amcamt 42860
Issuexd by Hh'lHRHI}IE;AH 30.01.2018 10:00:30

Repair r CI.30/57/"
Paymmf %!Tﬁm /Cradit 30 days

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pre Lid
A memai of COMFORIDNLCRD

Head Office
205 Bracdell Road
Singapore ST9701

Kindty nota that no receipt shall be issued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No

INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.




Our Refl: CT18010158

comrort
Date: 16 January 2018 =

(

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 06/01/2018 @ 19:20 hrs
ALONG SIMS AVE X LOR 35 GEYLANG
INVOLVING SKUB359K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHC8668K (the "Taxi"). The Tax| was hired to MOHAMED ISHAK JAHABAR
ALIIC NO S6980123D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd
at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $129.28 per
day (inclusive of GST),

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm thal the aforesaid hirer-operator had oblained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshap of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company In respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safaty

This is a computer generated letter. No signalure is required.

383 5in Ming Dnve Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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1/82018 Imsursnce Pariculars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle Mo,  Incident Date/Time SearchStatus  Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKUG359K 06 Jan 2018/ 19:20:00 Successful Al12 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Previous DK

Pt erl 4my e am s fesl ardien ine Pan Netal B AATFLINCTION D=F18010409FT



1/8/2018  hitps:ivrl e gc sg/ieivrliactionhubCurrer TransactionLogs FFUNC TION_|D=F 1201001 ETAdispaich=logotifparam= 1 10%2T 726040713222, ..

'ri?ﬁ!’j"ﬂ“{f LT/-T(_" Vi

Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.
Your last login date and time was 08 Jan 2018, 08:12:42.
To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session,

Session Transaction History
S/No.Asset Type AssetID  Asset Transaction Type Transaction Log Date/Time
~ Owner ID | Amount(5$)
(_“.l/dém;lc SKUBISIK - :fﬁg;ﬁ“:’“""“ Enquiry (GIRO 7.49 :i‘:::fm"
2 Vehicle  SKZ6254C - ;m"::“”““ Enquiry IGIRO 7.49 g;‘: f:m’
® 3 Vehice  SIRI265U m““““ Encuiny (GIRO 7.49 ;‘1‘; ::13 J
4 Vehice  SIC4072G - m}”"““ ey GIRO. 749 81801

bt b el o eve mr it e bion g™ rreend Tramunetinn| Aos TELINCTION  D=F 1201001 E TRAspatrh=inanffinsame=11 0% 2T T 200407 e 7 2530



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[v-hlciu No: SKU 359K {Insd veh)| Model: VD HYUNDAI 140
SHC B866BK (TP vah)
[Dat- of Accident: |06/D1/2018

Global Sum Settlement ] ] [X] Yes [ 1 Ne
Repair Estimate + % 1.081.30
Final Repair Cost - 428.60
Loss of Token Sum - 225,00 4 5days at $50.00 per day
Renlal (if any) -1 581,78 4.5 days

@50% 617.68
LTA / GIA Search Fee : § 7.49
Others: ] s| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 600.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [%] YEE [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

BOLA icable: ¥es/ No- BOLA Scenaro No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: NIL o
BOLA Liability &0 (%) Assessed Liability (*) (%)

* Assessed Liabifity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD . !I &00.
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/03/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Flease attach all the supporting documents to the form.

{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)




